Advancing Lives and the Delivery of Health Care™
Expand your
BAV Options
Introducing the First Flow-Through
Valvuloplasty Catheter
Only balloon valvuloplasty catheter*
designed to provide continuous
cardiac blood flow independent of

*In EU and US markets, as of January 2016.
Technical Specifications
For 18 mm balloon. Additional sizes are available.
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(cm)
Nominal
(ATM)
RBP
(ATM)
Sheath Size
(F)
Shaft Length
(cm) Product Code
18 3.5 3 6 11 110 TF0183511
20 3.5 3 6 11 110 TF0203511
22 3.5 3 6 12 110 TF0223512
24 3.5 3 6 14 110 TF0243514
26 3.5 3 6 16 110 TF0263516
Ordering Information
Eight individual balloon chambers
retain dilation catheter integrity
Open inner lumen is designed to